257, Kaki Bukit Ave 1,  Shun Li Industrial Park, Singapore 416063
Tel : (65) 6 8443322
Fax: (65) 6 8443326
Low Voltage Products
ABB Enclosed Load Break Switches/Isolators
ABB OT Switch Type

3
This copy is extracted from ABB Product Catalogue 2019
4
This copy is extracted from ABB Product Catalogue 2019
5
This copy is extracted from ABB Product Catalogue 2019
6
Ordering details
Type:   Indoor – IP40
Poles:  3P+N, TPN & 4P
Metalclad Enclosed Load Break Switch / Isolator
Optional:
Customised rating with bigger enclosure are available on request
Model Poles Cable Terminal Weight
AC-22A AC-23A (mm) H W D (kg)
OT25ME3F 3P+N / TPN 25A 20A 0.75 - 10 200 180 105 2.5
OT25ME4F 4P 25A 20A 0.75 - 10 200 180 105 2.5
OT40ME3F 3P+N / TPN 40A 23A 0.75 - 10 200 180 105 2.5
OT40ME4F 4P 40A 23A 0.75 - 10 200 180 105 2.5
OT63ME3F 3P+N / TPN 63A 63A 1.5 - 35 200 180 105 2.5
OT63ME4F 4P 63A 63A 1.5 - 35 200 180 105 2.5
OT80ME3F 3P+N / TPN 80A 75A 1.5 - 35 200 180 105 2.5
OT80ME4F 4P 80A 75A 1.5 - 35 200 180 105 2.5
OT100ME3F 3P+N / TPN 100A 80A 10 - 70 300 200 130 4.5
OT100ME4F 4P 100A 80A 10 - 70 300 200 130 4.5
OT125ME3F 3P+N / TPN 125A 90A 10 - 70 300 200 130 4.5
OT125ME4F 4P 125A 90A 10 - 70 300 200 130 4.5
OT160ME3F 3P+N / TPN 160A 160A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 400 260 165 6.5
OT160ME4F 4P 160A 160A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 400 260 165 6.5
OT200ME3F 3P+N / TPN 200A 200A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 580 350 210 15.4
OT200ME4F 4P 200A 200A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 580 350 210 15.4
OT250ME3F 3P+N / TPN 250A 250A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 580 350 210 15.4
OT250ME4F 4P 250A 250A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 580 350 210 15.4
OT315ME3F 3P+N / TPN 315A 315A M10 X 30mm T. bolts 580 350 210 18.0
OT315ME4F 4P 315A 315A M10 X 30mm T. bolts 580 350 210 18.0
OT400ME3F 3P+N / TPN 400A 400A M12 X 30mm T. bolts 580 350 210 19.0
OT400ME4F 4P 400A 400A M12 X 30mm T. bolts 580 350 210 29.0
OT630ME3F 3P+N / TPN 630A 630A M12 X 40mm T. bolts 580 425 280 30.0
OT630ME4F 4P 630A 630A M12 X 40mm T. bolts 580 425 280 30.0
OT800ME3F 3P+N / TPN 800A 800A M12 X 40mm T. bolts 580 425 280 TBA
OT800ME4F 4P 800A 800A M12 X 40mm T. bolts 580 425 280 TBA
Rated Current (415V) Dimension (mm)
1000A & above are available on request
7
Ordering details
Type:   Weatherproof – IP65
Poles:  3P+N, TPN & 4P
Metalclad Enclosed Load Break Switch / Isolator
Optional:
Customised rating with bigger enclosure are available on request
Model Poles Cable Terminal Weight
AC-22A AC-23A (mm) H W D (kg)
OT25WP3F 3P+N / TPN 25A 20A 0.75 - 10 300 200 150 5.0
OT25WP4F 4P 25A 20A 0.75 - 10 300 200 150 5.0
OT40WP3F 3P+N / TPN 40A 23A 0.75 - 10 300 200 150 5.0
OT40WP4F 4P 40A 23A 0.75 - 10 300 200 150 5.0
OT63WP3F 3P+N / TPN 63A 63A 1.5 - 35 300 200 150 5.0
OT63WP4F 4P 63A 63A 1.5 - 35 300 200 150 5.0
OT80WP3F 3P+N / TPN 80A 75A 1.5 - 35 300 200 150 5.0
OT80WP4F 4P 80A 75A 1.5 - 35 300 200 150 5.0
OT100WP3F 3P+N / TPN 100A 80A 10 - 70 300 200 150 6.5
OT100WP4F 4P 100A 80A 10 - 70 300 200 150 6.5
OT125WP3F 3P+N / TPN 125A 90A 10 - 70 300 200 150 6.5
OT125WP4F 4P 125A 90A 10 - 70 300 200 150 6.5
OT160WP3F 3P+N / TPN 160A 160A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 400 300 200 9.5
OT160WP4F 4P 160A 160A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 400 300 200 9.5
OT200WP3F 3P+N / TPN 200A 200A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 600 400 200 20.0
OT200WP4F 4P 200A 200A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 600 400 200 20.0
OT250WP3F 3P+N / TPN 250A 250A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 600 400 200 20.0
OT250WP4F 4P 250A 250A M8 X 25mm T. bolts 600 400 200 20.0
OT315WP3F 3P+N / TPN 315A 315A M10 X 30mm T. bolts 600 400 200 25.0
OT315WP4F 4P 315A 315A M10 X 30mm T. bolts 600 400 200 25.0
OT400WP3F 3P+N / TPN 400A 400A M12 X 30mm T. bolts 700 500 200 27.0
OT400WP4F 4P 400A 400A M12 X 30mm T. bolts 700 500 200 27.0